Ambic Pumps
 product guide
Innovating in dosing & pump solutions
Issue 1.0
Welcome to Ambic
Ambic, established in 1977 has grown both organically as well as through strategic
acquisitions. In 2013 Ambic Equipment Ltd. acquired R. F. Electronics, a specialist
in the design and manufacture of Peristaltic Pumps and ancillary products.

12V DC Motor and Gear Assembly - 94 RPM
12V DC Motor and Gear Assembly - 125 RPM
12V DC Motor and Gear Assembly - 156 RPM
12V DC Motor and Gear Assembly - 188 RPM
ALP/100-24-62
ALP/100-24-94
ALP/100-24-125
ALP/100-24-156
ALP/100-24-188
24V DC Motor and Gear Assembly - 62 RPM
24V DC Motor and Gear Assembly - 94 RPM
24V DC Motor and Gear Assembly - 125 RPM
24V DC Motor and Gear Assembly - 156 RPM
24V DC Motor and Gear Assembly - 188 RPM
APG/24 Planetary Gear Motor Assembly
ALP/100-230-100 230V AC Motor and Gear Assembly - 100 RPM
ALP/102-VI Spinner Assembly for 6.00mm Viton Tube (Used with ALP/101-VI606)
ALP/101-VI606
6.0mm Viton Tube with Spigots (Used with ALP/102-VI) (Sachet of Silicone Grease for
Installation included)
ALP/101-SA625-PP 6.2mm Santoprene Tube with Spigots (Sachet of Silicone Grease for Installation included)
Ordering information: Low Volume Peristaltic Pump Spares
Part Number Description Image
ALP/101-SA625-PP-2
6.2mm Santoprene Tube with Spigots (Pack of two) (Sachet of Silicone Grease for Installation
included)
ALP/101-SI635 6.3mm Silicone Tube with Spigots (Sachet of Silicone Grease for Installation included)
ALP/101-SA465 4.6mm Santoprene Tube with Spigots (Sachet of Silicone Grease for Installation included)
ALP/101-SA325 3.2mm Santoprene Tube with Spigots (Sachet of Silicone Grease for Installation included)
ALP/102 Spinner Assembly with Spigots for 6.2mm Santoprene and 6.3mm Silicone Tubes
ALP/103 ABS Pump Block and Cover with Screws
ALP/115 Silicone Grease (Can be used for any Peristaltic Pump Tube)
Ambic Pumps product guide | 1110  | Ambic Pumps product guide
Medium-Volume
Peristaltic Pumps
Ambic Low and Medium-Volume Peristaltic

• Available with different plugs to suit local markets
Ambic Pumps product guide | 2322  | Ambic Pumps product guide
Ordering information: EasiDoser™
Part Number Description Image
ADE/003-1LV EasiDoser™ with One Low Volume Pump
ADE/003-2LV EasiDoser™ with Two Low Volume Pumps
ADE/003-2HS EasiDoser™ with Two High Speed Pumps
ADE/003-2IND EasiDoser™ with Two High Volume Pump
Ordering information: EasiDoser™ Spares
Part Number Description Image
ADE/001-100 EasiDoser™ Replacement PCB for EasiDoser™ Single, Twin or Triple Pump Unit
ALP/100-12
EasiDoser™ Peristaltic Pump Motor and Gear Box Assembly for:
ADE/003-1LV
ADE/003-2LV

24V DC Motor and Metal Gear Assembly - 156
24V DC Motor and Metal Gear Assembly - 188"
AHP/100-SA-12
AHP/100-SA-09
High Volume Peristaltic Pump Tube and Spigots
12.7mm Bore Santoprene, 5/8" Spigots
12.7mm Bore Santoprene, 1/2" Spigots
9.6mm Bore Santoprene, 5/8" Spigots
9.6mm Bore Santoprene, 1/2" Spigots
(Sachet of Silicone Grease for Installation Included)
AHP/103 High Volume Peristaltic Pump Block Cover with Screws
AHP/102-FP High Volume Peristaltic Pump Spinner Assembly with Fixed Pin
ALP/115 Silicone Grease (Required when replacing Peristaltic Pump Tubes)
Ordering information: EasiDoser™ Float Switches
Part Number Description Image
AFF/500-35-10 EasiDoser™ Float Switch Assembly for 5 - 10 Litre Container
AFF/500-50-10 EasiDoser™ Float Switch Assembly for 20 - 25 Litre Container
AFF/500-75-10 EasiDoser™ Float Switch Assembly for 50 - 60 Litre Container
AFF/500-110-10 EasiDoser™ Float Switch Assembly for 200 Litre Container or IBC
Ambic Pumps product guide | 2524  | Ambic Pumps product guide
Ordering information: Flash’n’Fill™ Controller
Part Number Description Image
AFF/100-10 Flash’n’Fill™ Controller with 10 Channels
Ordering information: Flash’n’Fill™ Float Switch Assemblies and Spare Parts
Part Number Description Lance Size Cable Length
AFF/500-35-10 Flash’n’Fill™ Float Switch Assembly for 5 - 10 Litre Container 35cm 10m
AFF/500-35-10 Flash’n’Fill™ Float Switch Assembly for 20 - 25 Litre Container 50cm 10m
AFF/500-35-10 Flash’n’Fill™ Float Switch Assembly for 50 - 60 Litre Container 75cm 10m
AFF/500-35-10 Flash’n’Fill™ Float Switch Assembly for 200 Litre Container or IBC 110cm 10m
AFF/001 Flash’n’Fill™ PCB - -
Ambic Flash’n’Fill™
Low-Level Alarm System
Ambic Flash’n’Fill™ is an
independent electronic
warning device which
operates in conjunction with
Float Switch Assemblies to
detect low levels of chemical
in up to ten chemical
containers simultaneously.
In an alarm situation a red beacon will flash to highlight that one of the containers is getting low on product and needs
replenishing. At the same time an LED illuminates to indicate which chemical container needs replenishing and an audible
warning will also sound intermittently; this can be stopped by pressing the mute button  on the front of the unit.  The sounder
will activate again if another drum becomes empty. The sound can be stopped once again by pressing the mute button.
Features:
• Easy to install and operate
• Available as 24V, 110V and 230V AC input voltage
• High volume sounder
• Mute facility to disable the sounder mid-alarm
Optional Equipment:
•  A range of Float Switch Assemblies to suit 5-10L, 20-25L,
50-60L and 200L or 1000L IBC’s
•  Float switches available for a range of different chemicals
and viscosities.
Ambic Flash’n’Text™ is an
electronic low-level alarm
system which operates in
conjunction with Float Switch
Assemblies to detect low levels
of chemical in up to six chemical
containers at the same time. It
automatically generates an SMS
message and sends to six pre-
programmed mobile numbers.
Ambic Flash’n’Text™
When the level of one of the chemicals falls below a pre-determined level the Flash’n’Text™ system automatically generates
an SMS message and sends it to up to 5 pre-programmed mobile phone numbers. It will identify the container and the type
of chemical which is low to initiate replenishment of supplies.
The system can be programmed via a laptop computer or PC to send a customised message specific to each of the six channels.
A reminder is also automatically generated at timed intervals until the text message is replied to using the response ‘OK’.
At the same time as the SMS message being generated, a red LED will be illuminated on the Flash’n’Text™ unit itself to
identify the channel which has generated the text message; the LED will stay illuminated and a red beacon will flash until the
chemical supply is replenished.
Ordering information: Flash’n’Text™ Controller
Part Number Description Image
AFF/100-6-SMS Flash’n’Text™ Controller with 6 Channels
Ordering information: Flash’n’Text™ Float Switch Assemblies and Spare Parts
Part Number Description Lance Size Cable Length
AFF/500-35-10 Flash'n'Text™ Float Switch Assembly for 5 - 10 Litre Container 35cm 10m
AFF/500-50-10 Flash'n'Text™ Float Switch Assembly for 20 - 25 Litre Container 50cm 10m
AFF/750-75-10 Flash'n'Text™ Float Switch Assembly for 50 - 60 Litre Container 75cm 10m
AFF/500-110-10 Flash'n'Text™ Float Switch Assembly for 200 Litre Container or IBC 110cm 10m
AFF/410 Flash'n'Text™ External Aerial - -
AFF/001-SMS Flash'n'Text™ PCB - -
Features:
• Easy to install and operate
• 110 – 230V AC input voltage
• Operates on 3G network